

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6945/2014

DOLE RAM & ANR.
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

CHARAN DASS (D) TH. LRS. & ORS.
(s)

Respondent

Date : 24/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rohit Sthalekar, Adv.
Mr. T. Mahipal ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner to supply
the complete set of the pleadings to the learned counsel
for respondent Nos.1 to 12 within one week. Counter affidavit be
filed within four weeks thereafter.

List again on 10.10.2014.

DARI)

(PANKAJ BHAN
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.07.26
11:00:08 IST
Reason: