

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6945/2014

DOLE RAM & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHARAN DASS (D) TH. LRS. & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(with office report)

Date : 26/11/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Deepak Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Despite last opportunity counter affidavit of  
respondent Nos. 1 to 12 not yet filed.

Registry to process for listing before the Hon'ble  
Court as per rules.

(DR. K.ARUL)

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Hema Joshi  
Date: 2014.11.29  
13:27:27 IST  
Reason: